
 1 

 
         

                        ERRATUM- BID NOTICE 

      
      
 
 

 

BID NUMBER DESCRIPTION SITE VISIT 

 
CLOSING 

DATE  

SCMU 10-23/24-
0016 

PROCUREMENT OF SUPPLY, DELIVERY, AND INSTALLATION 
OF PERMANENT ROAD SIGNS FOR COFIMVABA-ASKEATON, 

R72-HAMBURG, QUMBU, COFFEE BAY, ELLIOTDALE AND 
CANZIBE PROJECT. 

N/A 

24 October 
2023 

SCMU 10-23/24-
0017 

ACCOMMODATION OF IN-HOUSE CONSTRUCTION STAFF 
FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS FULL TIME ON IN HOUSE 

SITES AND WHEN DOING SITE VISITS AND INSPECTIONS. 
As per bid doc. 

24 October 
2023 

SCMU 10-23/24-
0018 

CLEANING OF OFFICES FOR GRAAFF-REINET FOR 36 
MONTHS. 

9 October 2023 
24 October 
2023 

SCMU 10-23/24-
0019 

CLEANING OF OFFICES FOR GRAHAMSTOWN FOR 36 
MONTHS. 

9 October 2023 
24 October 
2023 

 
Please not the following bids which were advertised in this publication on the 21 September 2023 
will be available on the 29 September 2023 not 22 September 2023 as stated in the advert and 
the closing date and compulsory site briefing will change to the above dates. 
We apologies for the inconvenience 


